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Kategorie dívky 

 
KAMILA 

JOCHOVIČOVÁ 
NATALIA 

MARCINIEC 
MARIKA 
WAHLE 

TEREZA 
ŠULCOVÁ 

WIKTORIA 
WIERZBICKA 

Body Pořadí 

KAMILA 
JOCHOVIČOVÁ  

0:3 3:2 0:3 3:0 4 3. 

NATALIA 
MARCINIEC 3:0 

 
3:1 0:3 3:0 6 2. 

MARIKA 
WAHLE 2:3 1:3 

 
0:3 1:3 0 5. 

TEREZA 
ŠULCOVÁ 3:0 3:0 3:0 

 
3:0 8 1. 

WIKTORIA 
WIERZBICKA 0:3 0:3 3:1 0:3 

 
2 4. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DÍVKY: 

o 3.MÍSTO

3

A1

3 WIKTORIA WIERZBICKA

1

B4 3

A2

0

B3

A3

3

B2 0

A4

0

B1
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WIKTORIA WIERZBICKA

KAMILA JOCHOVIČOVÁ

TEREZA ŠULCOVÁ

NATALIA MARCINIEC

KAMILA JOCHOVIČOVÁ

NATALIA MARCINIEC

TEREZA ŠULCOVÁ

WIKTORIA WIERZBICKA

TEREZA ŠULCOVÁ
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BARTŁOMIEJ 

MEŁECH 

VÁCLAV 

ANDRÝS 

FILIP 

CEPL 

ELIÁŠ 

VEVERKA 
Body Pořadí 

BARTŁOMIEJ 

MEŁECH  
0:3 0:3 3:2 2 3. 

VÁCLAV 

ANDRÝS 
3:0 

 
3:1 3:0 4 2. 

FILIP CEPL 3:0 3:1 
 

3:0 6 1. 

ELIÁŠ 

VEVERKA 
2:3 0:3 0:3 

 
0 4. 

 

 

 

 

 
MAX KUTAL 

FILIP 

LŽÍČAŘ 

FILIP 

RASZKA 

MATEUSZ 

SZOPA 
Body Pořadí 

MAX KUTAL 
 

2:3 0:3 3:0 2 3. 

FILIP 

LŽÍČAŘ 
3:2 

 
0:3 3:0 4 2. 

FILIP 

RASZKA 
3:0 3:0 

 
3:0 6 1. 

MATEUSZ 

SZOPA 
0:3 0:3 0:3 

 
0 4. 

 

 

 

 



CHLAPCI:

o 3.MÍSTO

3 3

A1

0 FILIP CEPL

0 0

B4 2

0

A2

3

3

B3

3

A3

0

0

B2 3

0

A4

3

3

B1

FILIP CEPL

FILIP LŽÍČAŘ

VÁCLAV ANDRÝS

FILIP LŽÍČAŘ

BARTŁOMIEJ MEŁECH

FILIP LŽÍČAŘ

FILIP CEPL

MATEUSZ SZOPA

FILIP CEPL

VÁCLAV ANDRÝS

FILIP RASZKA

FILIP RASZKA

FILIP RASZKA

ELIÁŠ VEVERKA

FILIP RASZKA

MAX KUTAL

VÁCLAV ANDRÝS
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PEPA 

JIRKA 
NICOLAS 

JAROSIŃSKI 

OSCAR 

WOŁYNIEC 

VAŠEK 

KVÍČERA 

PATRIK 

POZDÍLEK 

FRANTA 

HÁJEK 
Body Pořadí 

PEPA 

JIRKA  
3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 10 1. 

NICOLAS 

JAROSIŃSKI 0:3 
 

3:0 2:3 0:3 0:3 2 5. 

OSCAR 

WOŁYNIEC 
0:3 0:3 

 
0:3 0:3 0:3 0 6. 

VAŠEK 

KVÍČERA 
0:3 3:2 3:0 

 
0:3 2:3 4 4. 

PETRIK 

POZDÍLEK 
0:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 

 
0:3 6 3. 

FRANTA 

HÁJEK 
0:3 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:0 

 
8 2. 

 

 

 
FILIP 

KREJNER 

ŠTĚPÁN 

KNĚŽÍK  

MAX 

JAMRÓZ 

MARCEL 

WILK 

ADAM 

CEPL 

PEPA 

KVÍČERA 
Body Pořadí 

FILIP 

KREJNER  
0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0 6. 

ŠTĚPÁN 

KNĚŽÍK  
3:0 

 
3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 10 1. 

MAX 

JAMRÓZ 
3:0 0:3 

 
0:3 0:3 0:3 2 5. 

MARCEL 

WILK 
3:0 0:3 3:0 

 
3:1 1:3 6 3. 

ADAM 

CEPL 
3:0 0:3 3:0 1:3 

 
0:3 4 4. 

PEPA 

KVÍČERA 
3:0 1:3 3:0 3:1 3:0 

 
8 2. 

 

 

 



CHLAPCI:

o 3.MÍSTO

3 3

A1

1 PEPA JIRKA

1 0

B4 3

0

A3

3

3

B2

3

A2

0

2

B3 1

0

A4

3

3

B1

PEPA JIRKA

PEPA KVÍČERA

FRANTA HÁJEK

PEPA KVÍČERA

PATRIK POZDÍLEK

PEPA KVÍČERA

PEPA JIRKA

ADAM CEPL

PEPA JIRKA

FRANTA HÁJEK

PEPA KVÍČERA

ŠTĚPÁN KNĚŽÍK

ŠTĚPÁN KNĚŽÍK

VAŠEK KVÍČERA

ŠTĚPÁN KNĚŽÍK

MARCEL WILK

FRANTA HÁJEK
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